

MMGSY अस्था Const. of Road from Angsy
Arq B Mill Baskumv9 to Prathmik vadyalay
Kasat Tak.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No- 128/SDD/MMGSY- 2021-22

Agency:- Kanchan Kumari

DIVISION

Cont. Cost - 9082235:-

ARARA

Maint. Cost - 613586:-

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 9695825:-

PALASI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement - 27.09.2021

Date of Completion - 26.06.2022

2530

Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① H/v fixing of working benchmark pillars.					
0.904 km (Q.V. TMB P-9)					
@ Rs. 37239.200/km Rs.					33664/-
② clearing and grubbing road land by manual means					
0.316 Ha (Q.V. TMB P-9)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha Rs.					16739/-
③ Const. of Embankment					
4 Pw lead 1000m					
2104.08 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-15)					

@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ Rs.					400975/-
④ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
655.50 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-14)					
@ Rs. 192.87/m ³ Rs.					126020/-
⑤ P/v, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
256.79 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 4448.24/m ³ Rs.					1142264/-
⑥ Const. of Granular Subbase by providing well graded material					
322.72 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-10)					
21.60 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-12)					

344.32 m³ Continuation

Rs. 1719662/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. of 242.39 m ³					
@ Rs. 3251.69/m ³ - Rs.					1113346/-
(7/8) Const. of Un-reinforced cement concrete pavement					
547.82 m ² (Q.V.T.M.B P-13)					
@ Rs. 7515.100/m ² - Rs.					4116922/-
(8/9) Laying brick soling layer on prepared surface					
900 m ² (Q.V.T.M.B P-15)					
@ Rs. 546.46/m ² - Rs.					491814/-
(9/10) 1/2 in stone 2 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-16)					
@ Rs. 2437.38/each b.					4875/-
(10/12) 200 mm stone 4 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-16)					
@ Rs. 652.200/each b.					2609/-
(11/14) 600 mm equilateral and triangle					
4 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-16)					
@ Rs. 3620.103/each b.					14480/-
(12/15) 600 mm Circular 2 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-16)					
@ Rs. 4300.418/each b.					9601/-
(13/16) 800 x 600 mm rectangular 4 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-16)					
@ Rs. 6631.30/each b.					26525/-

Continuation

Rs 7499834/-

BPR. 7499834/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/15) 600 X 450 mm rectangular 2 nos. (Q.U. TMB P-16)					
@Rs. 4679.598/each -Rs.					9359/-
(15/17) Zebra Crossing 11 m ² (Q.U. TMB P-16)					
@Rs. 721.95/m ² -Rs.					7941/-
(16/20) Road marking on CL pavement. 180.80 m ² (Q.U. TMB P-16)					
@Rs. 822.65/m ² -Rs.					148735/-
(17/21) P.V. X erecting direction and place identification retro-reflectors sign 4 nos. (Q.U. TMB P-16)					
@Rs. 11501.23/each -Rs.					46005/-
(18/22) P.V. X fixing of typical MM 450 inframary sign board with logo. 5 nos. (Q.U. TMB P-17)					
@Rs. 9784.46/each -Rs.					48922/-
(19/23) E/W in excavations for foundation of structure. 15.662 m ³ (Q.U. TMB P-17)					
@Rs. 305.42/m ³ -Rs.					4783/-
(20/24) P.V. M20 as levelling course in foundation 2.845 m ³ (Q.U. TMB P-17)					
@Rs. 6746.100/m ³ -Rs.					19193/-

Continuation

Rs. 7784772/-

